

**WHEY PROTEIN DRINK MIX POWDER SREWBERRY BANANA FLAVORED** DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

**Ingredients:** Whey protein concentrate (98%), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), salt, beet root powder (Beta vulgaris), sweeteners (Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose), flavoring agents.

**Allergens information: Contains: Milk. Gluten free.**

Nutritional value	100 g (of powder)	33 g (Daily serving)	100 ml (of water based drink)
<b>Energy (calories)</b>	<b>372</b>	<b>123</b>	<b>37</b>
Total fats (g) of which	3.2	1.0	0
<b>Saturated Fatty Acids (g)</b>	<b>1.5</b>		
Trans Fatty Acids(g)	<0.5		
Cholesterol (mg)	157		
<b>Sodium (mg)</b>	<b>326</b>	<b>108</b>	<b>32</b>
Total Carbohydrates (g) of which	7.2	2.4	0.7
<b>Sugars (g)</b>	<b>2.4</b>	<b>0.8</b>	<b>0</b>
Proteins (g)	78	26	8

**Directions for use:** It is recommended to mix one measuring spoon (33 gr) in 300 ml of cold water and mix in a glass/shaker until the powder dissolves.



Pregnant women, breastfeeding women, people using prescription drugs and children-should consult a doctor before use. Keep out of children's reach. Package contains measuring spoon. Keep in a cool and dry place.  
**Manufacturer by: Be Emek Advanced Technologies Ltd.,** Alon Tavor, PO Box 2706, Afula 1812602.  
**Exclusive distributor:** Ronen Marketing and Distribution of the Fibers 10, Petah Tikva. Tal. 052-2784008

**KOSHER DAIRY** (Contains Avkat Chalav Nachri)

**THE PACKAGE CONTAINS 64 SERVINGS**

**WITHOUT PRESERVATIVES**

**WITHOUT ADDED SUGAR**

**BCAA PER SERVING 5.7 GR**

**26 GR PROTEIN PER SERVING**

**GLUTAMIC ACID PER SEVING - 4.4 GR**

**LEUCINE PER SEVING 2.8 GR**

**VALINE PER SEVING 1.3 GR**

**ISOLEUCINE PER SEVING 1.6 GR**

**DOES NOT CONTAIN STRAWBERRY AND DOES NOT CONTAIN BANANA**

**NET WEIGHT: 2.112 KG**

**TNT**

**WHEY PROTEIN POWDER**

**2.112kg**

**STRAWBERRY BANANA FLAVOR**

EACH SERVING CONTAINS:

**26gr PROTEIN**

**5.7gr BCAAs**

**4.4gr L-GLUTAMIC ACID**

**GLUTEN FREE**



\* התמונות להמחשה בלבד

**אבקה להכנת משקה חלבון בטעם תות בננה תוסף תזונה**

**רכיבים:** רכז חלבוני מי גבינה (98%), מתחלב (לציטין חמניות), מלח שולחן, אבקת סלק (Beta vulgaris), ממתקים (אסצולפאם K, סוכרלוז), חומרי טעם וריח.

**מידע על אלרגנים: מכיל: חלב. ללא גלוטן.**

סימון תזונתי	ל- 100 מ"ל משקה על בסיס מים	ל- 33 גר' (מנת הגשה)	ל- 100 גר' (מנת אבקה)	אנרגיה (קלוריות) סך שומנים (גרם) מתוכם
	37	123	372	
	0	1.0	3.1	
			1.5	חומצות שומן רוויות (גרם)
			0.5-5	חומצות שומן טראנס (גרם)
			157	כולסטרול (מ"ג)
	32	108	326	נתרן (מ"ג)
	0.7	2.4	7.2	סך פחמימות (גרם)
			2.4	מתוכן
	0	0.8	2.4	סוכרים (גרם)
	8	26	78	חלבונים (גרם)

**הוראות שימוש:** מומלץ לערבב כף מדידה 73 (33 גרם) ב-300 מ"ל מים קרים ולערבב בכוס / שיקר עד להתמוססות האבקה.

נשים בהריון, נשים מניקות, אנשים הנוטלים תרופות מרשם וילדים- יש להיוועץ ברופא. להרחיק מהישג ידם של ילדים.

אריזה זו מכילה כף מדידה. לשמור במקום קריר ויבש

**מיוצר על ידי:** בעמק טכנולוגיות מתקדמות בע"מ, א"ת אלון תבור, ת"ד 2706, עפולה 1812602.

**משוק בלעדי: רונן שיווק והפצה הסיבים 10, פתח-תקווה.** טל. 052-2784008



תוצרי ייצור מאושרים  
על פי תקנים שנקבעו בידי  
רשות המבחן - רשות המזון

**כשר חלבי** (אבקת רכיבי חלב נוכרי)  
בהשגחת רבנות עפולה

**האריזה מכילה 64 מנות הגשה**

**ללא חומרים משמרים**

**ללא תוספת סוכר**

**BCAA למנת צריכה 5.7 גרם**

**26 ג"ר חלבון למנת צריכה**

**חומצה גלוטמית למנת צריכה - 4.4 גרם**

**לאוצין למנת צריכה 2.8 גרם**

**ואלין למנת צריכה 1.3 גרם**

**איזולאוצין למנת צריכה 1.6 גרם**

**אינו מכיל תות ואינו מכיל בננה**

בהשגחת הרב וייטמן-רב תנובה

**תכולה: 2.112 ק"ג**

התאריך האחרון לשימוש מוטבע בחלק העליון של האריזה